
Madera High School 
2021/2022 Track & field schedule 

 
        Day                      Date                                                   Opponent                                                 Site                          Time                  

Satuday 2/12/2022 Pirate Games Away Reedley HS 10:00 AM 

Friday 2/25/2022 Buchanan Distance Away Buchanan HS 1:00 PM 

Saturday 2/26/2022 Bobbie Bass Sprint Carnival Away Clovis High 11:00 AM 

Wednesday 3/2/2022 CMAC League Meet #1  Home Madera South 3:00 PM 

Friday 3/4/2022 Kings Invitational Away Neighbor Bowl, Hanford, CA 3:00 PM 

Friday 3/11/2022 Clovis East Carnival Away Clovis East 1:00 PM 

Thursday 3/10/2022 CMAC League Meet # 2 Away Edison 5:00 PM 

Friday 3/18/2022 Gateway to Track & Field Away Buchanan HS 1:30 PM 

Saturday 3/19/2022 Rafer Johnson Invitational Away Kingsburg HS 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 3/23/2022 CMAC/NYL Relays Home Madera South 2:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/30/2022 CMAC League Meet #4 Away Sanger 3:00 PM 

Saturday 4/2/2022 West Coast Relays Away Buchanan HS 10:00 AM 

Wednesday 4/6/2022 CMAC League Meet #5 Away Madera South 3:00 PM 

Friday 4/8-9/2022 Arcadia Invitational Away Arcadia, CA TBA 

Wednesday 4/13/2022 Coyote Easter Invitational Home TBA (Madera South) 10:00 AM 

Thursday 4/21/2022 Titan Top 16 Invitational Away Bakersfield HS 3:00 PM 

Friday 4/22/2022 Sanger Metric Classic Away Sanger HS 3:00 PM 

Wednesday 4/27/2022 League Dual TBA Home TBA (Madera South) 3:00 PM 

Tuesday 5/3/2022 FR/JV Invitational Away Madera South 3:00 PM 

Thursday 5/5/2022 CMAC Championships (Senior Night) Away Sanger TBA 

Wednesday 5/11/2022 Divisional/Area Qualifying Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Saturday 5/21/2022 C.I.F Section Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Friday 5/27/2022 State Championships Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Saturday 5/28/2022 State Championships Away Buchanan HS TBA 
 

 

 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  April Smith 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


